July 2019
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Features
Materials: Poplar Solids / MDF
Hinges: Fully concealed, Soft closing
Door: 2
Drawer: 3
Shelf: 1 (fixed)Shelf: 1 (fixed)
Top drawer: complete with three removable dividers
Shelf includes: build-in power station with 2 AC out-
lets 2 USB ports, power switch
Drawer Glides: Soft closing, Undermount
Hardware: Brushed Nickel 3-3/4” / 97mm c-c)
Leg: Brushed Stainless Steele
Colors / Finish
1546 - Glossy Medium Gray
16” [406mm]
36” Vanity
1546-V36R
Revival
16” [406mm]
22-1/8” [561mm]
36” [914mm]
22” [558mm]
34-1/2” [876mm]
22” [558mm]
2” [50mm]
2” [50mm]
8-1/2” [216mm]
8-1/2” [216mm]
8-1/2” [216mm]
4-1/2” [115mm]
7-3/8” [188mm]
36” [914mm]
10-3/8” [262mm]10-3/8” [262mm] 10-1/4” [261mm]
2” [50mm] 2” [50mm]